100m

10,7
10,8

10,9
10,9
10,9
11,0
11,0
11,1
11,1
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2

10,8
10,8

200m

22,0

22,5
22,6
22,6
22,7
22,9
22,9
22,9
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,2

22,1
22,2
22,4

400m

48,8

50,4
51,2
52,1
52,2
52,2
52,3
52,5
52,6
52,8
52,8
53,0

49,0
49,2
49,3
49,6
49,7
50,0

LECHNER
KLEIN
Lechner
Lechner
HOCH
RADNITZ
GUDENUS
FRISCH
HOLOSCHAN
PLUTNER
RINNER
PEINTNER
KONIG
GLASER
SONNENFELD
SCHENNER
FLEISCHHACKER
HELFERICH
TAMMEL

RINNER
Rinner
Rinner
Rinner

GUDENUS

HALOSCHAN

LECHNER

DEUTSCHER

GEISSLER

HOCH

BAUMGARTNER

KLEIN

RADNITZ

KONIG

PFLANZNER

HIRTL

RINNER
Rinner
Rinner
Rinner
Rinner
Rinner
Rinner
GUDENUS
DEUTSCHER
WEINER
BAUER
TAMMEL
VESELY
RANDA
ROSENBERGER
AMTMANN
RADNITZ
PUCHBERGER
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Alfred
Otto

Karl
Robert
Baptist

Konrad
Ernst
Felix
Gottfried
Alfred
Karl

Josef

Felix

Baptist
Konrad
Alfred
Fred
Hermann
Karl

Otto
Robert

Alfred
Franz

Felix

Baptist
Fred

Franz
Ludwig
Franz

Robert
Georg

WAC
Hakoah

Asko Wien
Vienna
WAF
WAC
Asko Graz
WAF

Univ.

TB Lustenau
Hakoah
GAK
Rapid
Asko Wien
GAK

GAK

GAK

WAC

WAF

Askd Graz
WAC
Hakoah
WAF

Asko Wien

CdTV Floridsd.

Hakoah
Vienna
Hakoah
WAC
KAC

WAC

WAF
Hakoah
Hakoah
Asko
GAK
WAC
WAC
WAF
GAK
Vienna
WAF

29.8. (1)h Wien
12.7. (2) Wien
29.8. (1)s Wien
29.8. (1) Wien
29.8. (1) Wien
18.10. (1) Wien
18.10. (2) Wien
29.6. (1) Wien
24.7. (4) Wien
22.8. (1) Wien
27.10. (1) Wien

17.5. (1) Bregenz

23.5. (2) Wien

24.7. (Z) Wien
13.9. (1) Graz
13.9. (2) Graz

11.7. (1) Wien
17.6. (1) Wien
11.7. (1)h Wien

31.5. (2) Minchen

17.6. (2) Wien
26.7. (3) Wien
17.6. (3) Wien

11.7. (2)h Wien
25.7. (4) Wien
10.10. (1) Wien
11.7. (3)h Wien
17.10. (2) Wien

5.7. (2) Wien

5.9. (1) Innsbruck
20.9. (1) Klagenfurt

12.7 (1) Wien

11.10. (1) Budapest

4.10. (1) Briinn
23.5. (1) Wien
13.9. (1) Wien
31.5. (1) Wien
18.10. (1) Wien
12.7. (2) Wien
12.7. (3) Wien

31.5. (2) Beuthen

25.7. (4) Wien
20.9. (2) Graz
29.8. (Z) Wien

6.6. (1) Wien

6.6. (2) Wien
20.9. (3) Graz
25.10. (F) Wien
29.6. (3) Wien

es



800m
1:57,4
1:57,6
1:57,9
1:58,0
1:58,2
1:58,4
1:58,8
2:00,0
2:00,3
2:01,0
2:01,6
2:02,9
2:03,8
2:04,0
2:04,2

1500m
4:02,8
4;06,2
4:06,2
4:06,4
4:06,6
4:07,2
4:07,6
4:08,4
4:08,8
4:08,8
4:09,2
4:09,3
4;09,3
4:11,8
4:11,9
4:12,0
4:16,2
4:18,2
4:18,4
4:19,2

5000m
15:58,5
16:00,6
16:11,0
16:13,0
16:14,0
16:14,2
16:15,2
16:16,8
16:19,0
16:21,4
16:25,0
16:30,0

PUCHBERGER
PUGL
ERDINGER
BLODY
Puchberger
ROSENKRANTZ
HEUGL
RINNER
PESTA
KUNSCHITZ
WEIGL
KAFKA
JERUSCHEK
KOHLER
SPANNUTH

PUGL
PUCHBERGER
BLODY

Blody

Blody

Puchberger

Pugl
ROSENKRANTZ

Blédy

Blody

Rosenkrantz
WEIGL
ERDINGER
LEBAN
JERUSCHEK
HEUGL
LEITGEB
SUMMER
PROBSTING
MARGREITNER

FRANKL
Frankl
SCHINDLER
KLABAN
FRANZ
LEBAN
FRIEBE
LEITGEB
MARGREITNER
FISCHLER
PASTRELLO
HADER
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Georg
Hubert
Hans
Arpad

Walter
Felix
Hans

Heinrich
Helmut
Karl

Hubert
Georg
Arpad

Heinrich

Karl
Karl
Walter
Fritz

Walter

Karl
Rudolf
Josef
Karl
Hans
Fritz

Josef

Theo

WAF

GAK

Asko Wien
Hakoah

WAC
WAF
WAC
Asko Wien
KAC

Rapid

Uni

Asko Wien
WAC

GAK

GAK
WAF
Hakoah

WAC

Asko Wien
Asko Wien
HSV
Asko Wien
WAF
HSV
WAC
GAK
GAK

o.V.

Reichsbund
Reichsbund
WAF
HSV
GAK

GAK
Reichsbund
HSV
HSV

11.7.
11.7.
26.7.
11.7.
11.10.
11.7.
11.7.
18.10.
26.7.
20.9.
28.6.
21.6.
14.6.

28.6.

235.
23.5.
29.8.
12.7.
23.8.
29.8.
12.7.
12.7.
13.9.
11.10.
235.
13.6.
13.6.
12.7.
25.7.
23.5.
28.6.
17.5.

4.10.
11.7.
11.7.
31.5.
31.5.
25.10.

22.8.

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien

(1) Budapest

(4) Wien
(5) Wien
(1) Wien
(6) Wien

(1) Klagenfurt

(1) Wien

(3) Mlnchen

(3) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien

(3) Budapest

(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Wien

(3) Budapest

(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(4) Wien
(7) Wien
(4) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien

(2) Brinn
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(F) Wien

(1) Wien

. (3) Wien



10.000m
34:55,8 LEITGEB
34:56,3 SCHINDLER
34:57,5 BAYERLEIN
35:03,0 FRIEBE
35:12,4 TUSCHEK
35:27,0 SCHMIDT
35:31,5 MUCK
35:37,0 WAGNER
35:37,1 PENSL
35:58,0 KARASEK
36:02,5 TREUSCHUTZ
36:05,4 FRISCH
36:47,2 PASTRELLO
Marathon
2:40.42 TUSCHEK
2:52.20 Tuschek
3:03.00 KLADEWIK
3:04.20 MACHATSCH
3:06,12 Tuschek
3:11.55 MAYER
3:17.00 SEZEMSKY
110m Hiirden
15,2 LANGMAYR
15,2 VESELY
15,5 DESCHKA
15,6 Langmayr
15,6 Langmayr
15,6 Vesely
15,6 Langmayr
15,8 STERZL
15,9 SCHENNER
16,4 ZAHLBRUCKNER
16,4 SCHUBERT
16,5 HIRSCH
16,5 FONTANE
16,6 PEINTNER
16,6 BOSCH
16,7 SCHONE
16,8 HOLLER
16,8 PUGL
400m Hiirden
57,3 DESCHKA
57,6 SCHUBERT
58,0 STUDNITZKA
58,4 KRYSTA
58,8 BAUER
3000m Hindernis
11:19,0 FISCHER
11:21,0 PATOZKA
11:29,0 PRIBORSKY
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Fritz
Karl

Hans
Franz

Otto
Josef
Ignaz

Franz

Franz
Josef

Johann
Ludwig
Karl

Franz
Josef
Paul
Karl
Karl

Gottfried
Oskar

Egon
Hubert

Karl
Karl
Hans
Wilhelm
Franz

Fritz

HSV
Reichsbund
Asko Wien
GAK

WAC

SC Donawitz
Asko Wien
CdTV Krems
Asko Steyr

CdTV Reindorf

Asko Linz
Asko Wien
HSV

WAC

Pol.SV Linz
Stadion SV

HSV
Stadion SV

Reichsbund
WAC
Reichsbund

WASV

Asko Wien
GAK

Asko Wien
WAC

o.V.

TB Lustenau
TV Lustenau
Univ.

Vienna

GAK

Reichsbund
Asko Wien
WAC

HSV

Asko Wien

WAC
Vienna
Reichsbund

12.7.

8.8.
4.10.
3.10.
12.7.

30.8.

13.6.
10.10.
13.6.
13.6.
12.7.

20.9.
11.10.
20.9.
20.9.
8.8.

(1) Wien
(3) Pardubitz
(1) Wien
(1) Graz
(3) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(4) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Budapest
(6) Wien
(7) Wien
(1) Pardubitz

20.9. (10) Wien
20.9. (11) Wien

12.7.
30.8.
12.7.
23.8.
13.9.
13.9.
17.10.
12.7.
26.7.
12.7.
26.7.
23.5.

2.8.
2.8.
21.6.
29.6.

1.7
23.7
11.7

11.7.
24.7.

3.10.
3.10.
3.10.

(1) Wien
(Z) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Budapest
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(4) Wien
(3) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Lustenau
(2) Lustenau
(2) Wien
(3) Wien

. (1) Wien
. (1)h Wien
. (2) Wien
(3) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien



Hoch
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,77
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,73
1,72
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70

Stabhoch
3,70
3,60
3,60
3,56
3,54
3,50
3,50
3,42
3,40
3,40
3,32
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,24
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20

SCHWERTBERGER
UMFAHRER
ZAHLBRUCKNER
Umfahrer
PLIETH
FLACHBERGER
JUSZCZINSKY
LOMOSCHITZ
HEINRICH
STERZL
MARTINI
HUBL
REICHELT
LANGMAYR
PEINTNER
GETTINGER
NAPRAVNIK
MAY
FRIEND
WEISSBACH
ALPASSY
LANDZETTEL
SPOTL
ZEITLHOFER

HOLLER

Holler

Holler
PETERLIK

Holler
OPPENHEIM
VESELY
SCHOBER
LANGMAYER
HUBER
FONTANE
BECK
BEISSMANN
LICHTENECKER
SUMMER
PUGL
BURGSCHWIEGER
WERNER
SCHROFFNER
KRISTA
WOLFEL
BOSCH
SCHUBERT
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Leopold
Fritz
Paul

Fritz
Georg
Johann
Franz
Fritz

Franz

Johann
Gottfried

Hans

Otto

Egon

Franz
Wolfgang
Ludwig
Fritz
Johann
Hugo

Wilhelm

Georg

Oskar

11.10 (3) Budapest

WAF
GAK 14.6.
GAK
11.10.
WAC 18.10.
Askd Salzburg
WAC 18.10.
WAF
Asko 23.7.
WASV 4.6.
5.7.
Asko Weiz 24.7.
Askd Wien 24.5.
Reichsbund 17.5.
TB Lustenau 17.5.
WAC 23.5.
Reichsbund 6.6.
Hakoah 29.6.
WAC 6.6.
WAF 29.6.
5.7.
Heer 19.7.
ITV 6.9.
CdTV Zwischenbriicken
Vienna 11.10.
22.8.
13.9.
Asko Wien 30.8.
27.9.
WAC 12.7.
WAC 12.7.
CdTV Graz
Reichsbund 17.6.
Asko Wien 25.7.
o.V.
WAF 12.7.
Reichsbund 5.7.
Reichsbund 57.
WAT 12.7.
GAK
WAF 23.5.
Vienna 17.6.
SAK 28.6.
Reichsbund 57.
23.7.
TV Lustenau 2.8.
Askd Wien 30.8.

(1) Graz

(3) Budapest
(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(Q) Wien

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(3) Wien

(1) Budapest
(1) Wien

(1) Bregenz

(3) Wien

(2) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Wien

(3) Wien

(4) Wien

(1) Graz

(1) Innsbruck

(2) Budapest
(4) Budapest
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Wien
(3) Wien

(4) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(2) Innsbruck
(2) Wien

(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(3) Innsbruck
(Z) Wien
(1) Lustenau
(2) Wien



Weit
7,07
7,04
6,98
6,93
6,84
6,74
6,71
6,71
6,69
6,69
6,68
6,65
6,56
6,55
6,55

Drei

12,94
12,60
12,55
12,41
12,40

Kugel
14,06
13,90
13,83
13,82
13,75
13,71
13,57
13,55
13,53
13,48
13,46
13,36
13,30
13,16
12,87
12,70
12,69
12,52
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PEINTNER
Peintner
Peintner

STIEGLER
Stiegler

VESELY

SCHWERTBERGER
FLEISCHHACKER

SCHENNER
JUSZCZINSKY
BAUER
HELFRICH
GARTNER
GEISSLER
RINNER

FLACHBERGER

SILBERBERGER

HAASE
ROBLER
GRUNDLING

COUFAL
VETTER
JANAUSCH
Janausch
Vetter
Janausch
FUSSL
Vetter
Vetter
VESELY
MARGREITER
KAMPUTSCH
BEISSMANN
WINKLEHNER
WOTAPEK
STIEGLER
GRIESMAYER
COUFAL
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Gottfried

Hugo

Ludwig
Leopold

Josef
Georg

Wilhelm

Hermann
Felix

Fritz

Fritz
Robert
Emil

Eduard

Ludwig
Hermann
Adolf

Johann
Hugo
Karl
Albin

TB Lustenau

CdTV Graz

WAC

WAF

GAK

Asko Wien
WAC

WAF

GAK
Reichsbund
WAF

Univ.

Aské 00
Asko Wien
Asko Linz
Univ.
Asko Linz

Asko Wien
WAC
WAF

WAF

WAC

ITV

GAK
Reichsbund
GAK

Asko St.Polten
CdTV

DJK

Asko Linz

17.5.
11.10.
2.8.
20.9.
19.7.
11.7.
23.5.
235.
25.5.
6.6.
11.7.
235.
5.7.
31.5.
26.10.

24.7.
13.6.
13.6.
19.7.
13.6.

30.8.
11.7.
31.5.
11.7.
6.9.
235.
11.10.
17.5.
13.9.
31.5.
20.9.
6.9.
11.7.
20.9.
14.6.

3.10.
14.6.

(1) Bregenz
(1) Budapest
(-) Lustenau
(2) Graz
(1) Graz
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Budapest
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(4) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(1) Wien
(1) Wien

(4) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(2) Berlin
(3) Wien

(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(2) Wien
(F) Innsbruck
(1) Graz
(3) Wien
(2) Graz
(2) Wien

(1) Linz
(3) Wien



Diskus
45,24
45,10
45,00
43,97
43,85
43,72
43,59
43,39
42,78
42,40
42,32
41,66
41,55
41,33
40,25
40,17
39,79
38,89
38,83
38,74
38,42
38,40
38,30
38,16
38,14

Hammer
44,71
43,97
43,82
43,81
42,92
42,75
38,18
37,98
36,27
31,34
29,20
28,29
28,17
27,87
26,56
25,83
25,73
25,05
24,44

JANAUSCH
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch

SKODLER
Skodler
Janausch

VESELY

VETTER

KAMPUTSCH

EBENBICHLER

WOTAPEK

PLATZER

MEISEL

PLUTNER

STIEGLER

PETERLIK

HOLLER

ECKEL

RAFFELSBERGER

HEIM

JANAUSCH
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch

EICHHORN

PUCHBERGER

GSPANDL

TRONNER

EBENBICHLER

STOPPER

ARBEITER

BAKULE

STEINEGGER

SCHWARZ

MAYRHOFER

WINKLEHNER

BAUER
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Emil

Stefan

Ludwig
Robert
Adolf
Benno
Johann
Leopold

Ernst
Hugo
Franz
Egon
Helmut
Erwin

Emil

Hans
Benno
Viktor
Armin
Franz
Alois
Herbert

WAF

WAF

WAC

WAC

GAK

SVI

Asko St. Polten
Asko Wien
CdTV Korneub.
WAF

CdTV

Asko Wien
Vienna

KAC

SAK

GAK

WAF

HSV
WAF
Vienna

SVI

Asko Wien
GAK
Askod
CdTVI
GAK
Asko
GAK

Univ.

13.9.
17.10.
5.9.
11.10.
11.7.
21.6.
4.10.
1.5.
11.7.
21.6.
4.7.
17.10.
4.10
5.7.
5.7.
24.7.
24.7.
28.6.
5.9.

20.9.
17.10.
16.8.
29.6.
3.10.

22.8.
4.7.
12.7.
17.6.
6.9.
1.5.
22.8.
1.5.
12.7.
30.8.
5.9.
23.7.
3.10.
23.7.
5.9.

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(3) Budapest
(1) Wien

(1) Brdnn
(2) Brinn
(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(2) Brinn
(2) London
(2) Wien

(3) Brinn
(2) Wien

(1) Innsbruck
(3) Wien

(4) Wien

(1) Wien

(3) Wien

(1) Wien

(3) Wien

(2) Klagenfurt
(2) Salzburg
(1) Graz

(1) Wien

(4) London
(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(2) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Wittkowitz
(1) Innsbruck
(3) Wien

(1) Graz

(4) Wien

(2) Innsbruck

3.10 (2) Graz
23.7. (6) Wien
3.10. (3) Graz
21.6. (1) Wien



Osterreichische Bestenliste 1931

Speer

58,44 UMFAHRER Fritz GAK 13.9. (1) Wien

57,43 BEZWODA Emil WAF 18.10. (1) Wien

57,25 Umfahrer 20.9. (2) Graz

55,77 VESELY Ludwig WAC 23.5. (2) Wien

54,91 KOTHBAUER Adolf Asko St.Polten 14.6. (1) Wien

54,57 MULLER Johann WAC 12.7. (1) Wien

53,95 HOLLESCHEK Johann Vienna 12.7. (2) Wien

53,83 NEUMANN Josef TB Bregenz 2.8. (1) Lustenau

53,65 DEMMLER WAC 23.5. (3) Wien

52,90 STERZL Franz Univ. 15.10. (1) Wien

52,50 PLUTNER Ernst WAF 22.8. (1) Wien

52,47 BERLINGER Hubert TV Vorkloster 2.8. (1)j Lustenau

52,27 HERGESELL K&O Graz

51,83 ABSENGER WAC 17.5. (1) Wien

Zehnkampf

7680,81 VESELY Ludwig WAC 30.8. (1) Wien
11,4-6,53-13,40-1,68-52,3/15,2-39,70-3,30-51,20-4:49,9

6428,56 STERZL Franz WASV 30.8. (2) Wien
11,6-6,37-11,34-1,70-54,8/16,3-35,70-2,90-35,00-4:50, 1

6265,925 PUGL Georg GAK

6105,206 BEISSMANN Reichsbund 30.8. (3) Wien

5727,035 MULLER Johann WAC 30.8. (4) Wien

5680,98 FONTANE o.V.

5532,07 GRANITZ Wiking Linz 4.10. (1) Linz
11,5-5,50-11,49-1,60-57,1/19,8-32,79-2,80-41,50-5:25,8

5496,07 STRASSLER CdTV Wien 18.10. (1) Wien
11,9-5,89-10,20-1,55-57,0/17,9-30,91-2,60-43,00-4:56, 1

544277 SCHOLLER HSV

5438,535 WILLY CdTV

5406,86 BEZWODA Emil WAF

OM Aské:

751,49 SCHENNER Josef Askd 25.7. (1) Wien
11,2-6,53-11,99-1,55-54,7/16,3-29,66-3,00-41,42-4:52,6

692,77 NAVRATIL Josef Askd 25.7. (13) Wien
12,2-5,55-10,53-1,55-58,5/19,1-32,91-2,80-41,78-5:01,7

690,30 MAYER J Askd 25.7. (14) Wien
11,8-5,34- 9,99-1,60-57,3/19,5-29,56-2,80-38,86-4:41,2

664,03 WOLFEL A Askd 25.7. (15) Wien

12,6-5,43-10,21-1,55-56,4/21,5-29,73-3,10-29,80-4:43,2
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100m

12,6 KOHLBACH Veronika
12,8 SCHURINEK Herma
12,8 PRESKY Toni

12,9 PUCHBERGER Mathilde
13,0 RESNICEK Franziska
13,1 PERKAUS Elisabeth
200m

26,3 GIRG Luise

26,6 PUCHBERGER Mathilde
26,8 KOHLBACH Veronika
27,6 SALZMANN Maria

27,8 WAGNER Dolly

800m

2:34,6 DEGEN Fritzi
2:36,4 LANG
2:39,6 PUCHBERGER Maria

80m Hiirden

12,8 PUCHBERGER Mathilde
13,1 SINGER Wilhelmine
13,7 PERENDA Josephine
Hoch

1,46 SCHRODER Gertraud
1,45 HROMATKA Anna
1,45 PUCHBERGER Mathilde
1,40 LEBET Wilma

1,40 KUBICEK Emma

1,40 NEUMANN

Weit

5,235 SCHURINEK Herma
5,20 WAGNER Dolly

5,15 PUCHBERGER Mathilde
4,97 SCHRAMEK Angela
4,95 KOHLBACH Veronika
4,92 SCHOLZE

4,915 PYTTLIK Marie

Kugel

11,78 PERKAUS Elisabeth
11,02 WEITZER Rosa
10,84 SCHENK Leopoldine
10,54 HORNIK

10,14 ALBRECHT Rosa
10,12 GAL Klara

Diskus

38,78 PERKAUS Elisabeth
33,55 STROMBACH Trude
32,78 GAL Klara

32,52 MAINX Grete

31,31 TURBAIN Hermine
31,00 WEESE Maria
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WAF
Vienna
ASKO Wien
Vienna
ASKO Wien
FAC

Danubia
Vienna
WAF

ASKO Wien
WAF

WAF
ASKO Wien
Vienna

Vienna
WAF
FAC

DSV Leoben
ASKO Wien
Vienna
Danubia
ASKO Wien
ASKO Wien

Vienna
WAF
Vienna
Vienna
WAF

ASKO Wien
ASKO Wien

Danubia
GAK
Danubia
WAF
ITV
WAF

Danubia
WAF
WAF
WAF
Danubia
WAF

5.9.
31.8.
29.8.

9.9.
24.7.
14.6.

7.6.
7.6.
21.6.
14.6.
21.6.

11.7.
29.6.
4.6.

11.7.
4.6.
11.7.

14.6.
12.7.
17.10.
14.6.
25.7.
29.8.

17.6.
21.6.
20.7.
17.6.
25.10.
13.6.
24.7.

21.6.
4.10.
4.6.
9.9.
5.9.
12.7.

21.6.
6.9.
18.10.
14.6.
6.9.
20.7.

Osterreichische Bestenliste 1925

(2) Wien
(2)h Florenz
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(3) Wien
(3) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Prag
(1) Wien
(3) Prag

(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien

(1) Graz
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(4) Wien
(1) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Prag
(3) Wien
(3) Wien
(F) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Prag
(1) Graz
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(3) Wien

(1) Prag
(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(4) Wien



Speer
36,31
33,00
32,49
30,49
29,48
29,10

Osterreichische Bestenliste 1925

BAUMA Hermine WAF

LOW Erna WAF
PETRICEK Rosa ASKO Wien
DOHNALEK Trude WAF
TURBAIN Hermine Danubia
WAGNER Dolly WAF

4x100m Lauf

51,8

Nationalstaffel
Puchberger-Perkaus-Kohlbach-Schurinek

Erstellt: Mag.Dr.Karl Graf

4.6.
11.7.
24.7.

29.6.
29.6.

21.6.

(1)
(2)
(4)

(1)
(2)

(1)

Wien
Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Prag



